
1

David Zisch
Reginald Rogers 
Brian Mingus

Climate Change: Where do we go from here?

Global Anthropogenic GHG Emissions

IPCC: Scenarios for GHG emissions from 2000 to 2100

(in the absence of additional climate policies)

We Have to Fight ItWe Have to Fight It

Work hard to replace current 
energy resources to cleaner 
renewable ones

Use sustainable development

Go Green!

Ecosystems and Extinction

•Annual numbers of species extinctions will 
continue to accelerate
•Food chains will be disrupted
•Ecosystems will undergo drastic changes, 
forcing species to migrate, adapt, or go extinct
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Coastal AreasCoastal Areas No more water, and no more life
Climate change + lazy humans = runaway greenhouse effect

Heat transfer: Where does it go? Have We Forgotten Something?
The most important greenhouse gas: Water Vapor

Contribution to 
the 

Greenhouse Effect

The Cooling Factors
The Role of Clouds
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Should we reduce global emissions, and if so, how much? Ocean Sequestration

Deforestation in the Amazon

Period Left Loss/yr Left (‘70) Loss (‘70)
pre-1970 4,100,000 
1977 3,955,870 21,130 96.50% 144,130
1978-1987 3,744,570 21,130 91.30% 355,430
1988 3,723,520 21,050 90.80% 376,480
1989 3,705,750 17,770 90.40% 394,250
1990 3,692,020 13,730 90.00% 407,980
1991 3,680,990 11,030 89.80% 419,010
1992 3,667,204 13,786 89.40% 432,796
1993 3,652,308 14,896 89.10% 447,692
1994 3,637,412 14,896 88.70% 462,588
1995 3,608,353 29,059 88.00% 491,647
1996 3,590,192 18,161 87.60% 509,808
1997 3,576,965 13,227 87.20% 523,035
1998 3,559,582 17,383 86.80% 540,418
1999 3,542,323 17,259 86.40% 557,677
2000 3,524,097 18,226 86.00% 575,903
2001 3,505,932 18,165 85.50% 594,068
2002 3,484,727 21,205 85.00% 615,273
2003 3,459,576 25,151 84.40% 640,424
2004 3,432,147 27,429 83.70% 667,853
2005 3,413,354 18,793 83.30% 686,646
2006 3,400,254 13,100 82.90% 699,746

* all figures in sq. km

Should we sequester carbon, and if so, where on Earth should we put it?


